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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
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110 FSL & DUPDFWL.

EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT #78 HOBBSOCD

Lea County, New Mexico
225 2.25 112 0.88 1.97 1.97
721 4.96 1/2 0.88 4.34 6.31
1221 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 12.87
1741 5.20 112 0.88 4.55 17.42
1941 2.00 172 0.88 1.75 19.17
2395 4.54 13/4 3.06 13.90 33.08
2872 4.77 21/2 4.38 20.87 53.94
3372 5.00 2 3/4 3.00 15.00 68.94
3690 3.18 3/4 1.31 4.17 73.12
3735 0.45 3/4 1.31 0.59 73.71
3917 3.00 31/4 5.69 17.06 90.77
4144 2.27 3 5.25 11.92 102.69
4644 5.00 21/4 3.94 19.69 122.38
5094 4.50 2 1/4 3.94 17.72 140.09
5287 1.93 2 3.50 6.76 146.85
5699 4.12 11/4 2.19 9.01 155.86
6198 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 164.59
6693 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 173.26
7045 3.52 1 1.75 6.16 179.42

AT

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 6 _~  dayof 0 , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. O

Notary Public

,,ﬂ sy, Carla Petty
’f'

% Notary Pubic, State of Texas
! My Commission Expires:
May 29, 2011
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